PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 30™ SEPTEMBER 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 30" September 2015



1/01

1/02

1/03

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 30™ SEPTEMBER 2015

TOWNSEND HOUSE AND EATON HOUSE 152 -
174 NORTHOLT ROAD, HARROW

THE KODAK SITE (LAND BOUNDED BY
HARROW VIEW AND HEADSTONE DRIVE),
HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE

HARROW VIEW WEST (FORMER ZOOM
LEISURE SPORTS GROUND), HARROW VIEW,
WEALDSTONE

NORBURY FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
WELLDON CRESCENT, HARROW

GARAGES REAR OF 89 TO 117 AUGUSTINE
ROAD, HARROW

BLUE BUTTERFLY MONTESSORI PRE
SCHOOL, 5 BARROW POINT AVENUE, PINNER

126 CANNONBURY AVENUE, PINNER

INDEX

P/2163/15

P/2165/15

P/2982/15

P/3164/15

P/3450/15

P/3201/15

P/3442/15

ROXBOURNE

MARLBOROUGH

MARLBOROUGH

GREENHILL

HATCH END

PINNER

PINNER SOUTH

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT
GRANT SUBJECT
TO:

* Referral to GLA
* Legal Agreement

TO FOLLOW

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page
No.

57

140

141

150

159

176

Planning Committee

Wednesday 30" September 2015



2/05 CAR PARK TO THE REAR OF THE CROSSWAY, P/3702/15 WEALDSTONE GRANT 183
THE BROADWAY AND THE MIDDLE WAY

Planning Committee Wednesday 30" September 2015



