PLANNING COMMITTEE

## **APPLICATIONS**

WEDNESDAY 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

**SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS** 

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

**SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS** 

## PLANNING COMMITTEE

## WEDNESDAY 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2015

## INDEX

No.

1/01	TOWNSEND HOUSE AND EATON HOUSE 152 - 174 NORTHOLT ROAD, HARROW	P/2163/15	ROXBOURNE	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	1
1/02	THE KODAK SITE (LAND BOUNDED BY HARROW VIEW AND HEADSTONE DRIVE), HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE	P/2165/15	MARLBOROUGH	GRANT SUBJECT TO: * Referral to GLA * Legal Agreement	57
1/03	HARROW VIEW WEST (FORMER ZOOM LEISURE SPORTS GROUND), HARROW VIEW, WEALDSTONE	P/2982/15	MARLBOROUGH	TO FOLLOW	140
2/01	NORBURY FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL, WELLDON CRESCENT, HARROW	P/3164/15	GREENHILL	GRANT	141
2/02	GARAGES REAR OF 89 TO 117 AUGUSTINE ROAD, HARROW	P/3450/15	HATCH END	GRANT	150
2/03	BLUE BUTTERFLY MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL, 5 BARROW POINT AVENUE, PINNER	P/3201/15	PINNER	GRANT	159
2/04	126 CANNONBURY AVENUE, PINNER	P/3442/15	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	176

2/05CAR PARK TO THE REAR OF THE CROSSWAY,<br/>THE BROADWAY AND THE MIDDLE WAYP/3702/15WEALDSTONEGRANT183